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DISSOCIATING PERFORMANCE FROM CONFIDENCE

1 2 3 4
Confidence

5

15

25

35

M
ed

ia
n 

ab
so

lu
te

 e
rro

r (
o )

-100 0 100
Error (o)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4
Pr

op
or

tio
n 

of
 tr

ia
ls 4

3

1
2

Confidence

TASK 

-100 0 100
Error (o)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

Pr
op

or
tio

n 
of

 tr
ia

ls

High PE
Low PE

Confidence-error relationship

1

2

3

4

C
on

fid
en

ce

p < 0.001

Low
PE

High
PE

Low
PE

High
PE

5

10

15

20

25

Ab
so

lu
te

 e
rro

r (
o )

n.s.

Error by PE Confidence by PE

CONFIDENCE-MEDIATED SERIAL DEPENDENCE
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